



# FM0-305<sup>Q&As</sup>

Developer Essentials for FileMaker 11

## Pass FileMaker FM0-305 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/fm0-305.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by FileMaker  
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Which two are true about setting up a Systemlevel script to run as a scheduled script in FileMaker Server 11? (Choose two.)

- A. The Systemlevel script must reside in the Scripts subdirectory of FileMaker Server.
- B. By default the script will run as the user name specified for Admin Console account under General Settings.
- C. In Windows, the Local System account or a user account can be used. The account can be a local account on the master machine or a network domain account.
- D. In Mac OS, the fmserver user account or a user account can be used. The account can be a local account on the master machine or a network domain account.

Correct Answer: AC

---

### QUESTION 2

Which two statements are true concerning Administrator Groups in FileMaker Server 11? (Choose two.)

- A. Administrator Groups may be nested.
- B. The Administrator Groups feature is only available in FileMaker Server 11 Advanced.
- C. A group administrator can disconnect clients from databases in their Administrator Group.
- D. A group administrator can limit the numbers of clients that can access hosted files within their Administrator Group.
- E. A group administrator can change the FileMaker security settings for all databases in their Administrator Group.

Correct Answer: BC

---

### QUESTION 3

Given a text field Full Name, AutoEnter by Calculated value has been selected in field options, using the following formula: name First and " " and Name Last

The developer then disables (unchecks) the option Do not replace existing value of field (if any). for which two cases will the results of the specified formula be inserted into the field Full Name? (Choose two.)

- A. when the record is first created
- B. when the field Full Name itself is modified
- C. only when the field Full Name was previously empty
- D. when either of the fields Name First or Name Last are modified
- E. when the field Full Name itself is modified and the record is committed



---

Correct Answer: AD

---

#### QUESTION 4

Which three are directly selectable options in the Validation tab of the field options dialog in FileMaker Pro 11? (Choose three.)

- A. Existing value
- B. Member of value list
- C. Strict data type: Integer
- D. Strict data type: Time of Day
- E. Strict data type: Alphanumeric
- F. Minimum number of characters

Correct Answer: ABD

---

#### QUESTION 5

Which statement is true about the sort order of data in portals in FileMaker Pro 11?

- A. If the relationship that defines the portal's record set includes a Sort records setting, unindexed fields in the sort setting will be ignored.
- B. If the relationship that defines the portal's record set includes a Sort records setting, any sort setting applied to the portal in Layout mode will be ignored.
- C. If the relationship that defines the portal's record set includes a Sort records setting, the sort setting will be restricted to field data from the portal's table.
- D. If there are multiple sorted relationships defined between the layout's table occurrence and the portal's table occurrence, the portal records will be sorted based upon the relationship closest to the portal's table occurrence.
- E. If there are multiple sorted relationships defined between the layout's table occurrence and the portal's table occurrence, the portal records will combine the Sort records settings of all of those relationships, subsorting by the relationships closest to the portal's table occurrence.

Correct Answer: D

[FM0-305 Practice Test](#)

[FM0-305 Study Guide](#)

[FM0-305 Exam Questions](#)